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The Menu of Sushiman Japanese from Prescott contains about 10 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $9.2. What User likes about Sushiman Japanese:

Best place for sushi in Prescott, | have tried the 2 others and this by far would be my first choice. Good service
and good sushi, love the decor and atmosphere as well. We had one roll that wasn't quite right, it was fixed
immediately and was good enough to order a second. Will be returning soon! read more. Sushiman Japanese
from Prescott creates for you fine sushi (e.g., Maki and Sashimi), in addition to numerous other variations,
always fresh with ingredients like fish, vegetables and meat, and healthy Japanese dishes are being made with
lots of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat.
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Sushiman Japanese Menu

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

fippetizers

PORK GYOZA

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Tried rice
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

flsian specialties

EDAMAME

Noodle

RAMEN

Udon Noodles Dishes

BEEF UDON NOODLES

$6.3

$6.8

$11.0

$12.5

$5.0

$13.3

Ramen Noodles

TON KATSU RAMEN NOODLES

Main Fare

MISO RAMEN NOODLES

TUNCH FAVORITES -
flvailable until 3:00 pm
Thai Style Salads

SQUID SALAD

Ingredients Used

MISO

Main courses

TOPPINGS
CRAB

$11.0

$11.0

$9.0

$6.8
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